

Breeding Pays Futurity 2023 2-Year Old Class Nomination Form

Nomination submitted by Aug 22n	id, 2023	}	\$1,000
Submissions between August 23rd, 2023 and	post entry	deadline	\$2,500

The last date post entries will be accepted by Breeding Pays is the same as the date accepted by AHA. Please note: you will have to fill out and pay BOTH a U.S. Nationals entry form and fees, as well as a Breeding Pays nomination form and fees in order to compete in the Breeding Pays Futurity classes. There are no refunds on nominations and no exceptions on dates.

DO NOT MAIL THIS FORM TO AHA WITH YOUR ENTRIES

Nominations Must be Mailed or E-Mailed To: Breeding Pays Futurity, Attn: Kelly Charpentier 11370 N. 104th Pl., Scottsdale, AZ 85259 602-309-1552 | breedingpaysfuturity@gmail.com

Nominated Horse Information	Total Due: \$			
Registered Name:	AHR #:			
Sire:	Dam:			
Date of birth:				
Owner Information				
Name:		AHA #:		
Address:				
Phone:				
Breeder Information				
Name:		AHA #:		
Address:				
Phone:	Email:			

In completing this nomination, I hereby subject myself to and agree to be bound by all the provisions of the Articles of Incorporation, Bylaws, Rules and Regulations of the Arabian Horse Association and the Breeding Pays Futurity as they now exist or may from time to time be amended, knowledge of which I now have or will immediately acquire. Entries and Fees must be postmarked by U.S. Nationals close of entries date, and sent to the address below or your nomination may incur additional fees or be ineligible.

Prior to any class pay-out, the Registered Owner is responsible for providing the following forms to Breeding Pays Futurity (the Breeding Pays Futurity will not be contacting owners to obtain this information): U.S. Residents, IRS Form W-9 / Non-U.S. Residents, IRS Form W-8BEN

Signature:	Date:
Printed Name:	
This form is not valid unless completed in its entirety and s	ubmitted with the appropriate
payment and a copy of the AHA registration form for	or the nominated horse.
	·

Method of Payment (US Funds Only)						
 A required 4% Convenience Fee will be added by Breeding Pays to payments made by Credit Card. A Convenience Fee charge does not apply if the customer submits payment by check or money order. 						
☐ Credit Card ☐ Check Enclosed Payable to Breeding Pays Futurity Check #						
Credit Card#			\$			
Print Name as it appears on CC						
Exp Date	CVV	Signature				
Credit Card Billing Addr	ess (include zi	p)				

Mail Form and Fees To: Breeding Pays Futurity, Attn: Kelly Charpentier 11370 N. 104th Pl., Scottsdale, AZ 85259